

Delhi State Health Mission State Program Management Unit

6th Floor, A & B-Wing, Vikas Bhawan-II, Civil Lines, Delhi-110054 Email ID: dshmspmu1@gmail. Com Phone No.: 011-23812902-03



Dated: 08.10.2024

F.No.F1-18/7/2024-Estt./(Part-2)/

RESULT

Subject: Final result for the posts of District Quality Assurance Coordinator

Final result for the post of District Quality Assurance Coordinator purely on contractual basis for the interview held on 04-10-2024 at State Program Management Unit, Delhi State Health Mission, B-Wing, 6th Floor, Vikas Bhawan-II, Delhi-110054.

District Quality Assurance Coordinator (Selected)			
Sr.	Reg. No	Applicant Name	Category
1	REGDQAC14	Dr. Anjali Pratap	UR
2	REGDQAC65	Indu Kushwaha	UR
3	REGDQAC30	Dr. Shivangi Srivastava	UR
4	REGDQAC123	Priyanka Saini	UR
5	REGDQAC3	Swati Sharma	UR
6	REGDQAC232	Dr. Priyanka Devi	SC

The selected candidates will be communicated for further joining process by the Delhi State Health Mission.

-Sd/-Mission Director Delhi State Health Mission